HIGH SERVICE
HIGH QUALITY
HIGH PERFORMANCE
High Pressure equipment
05
06
11
12

- P : Panel Type
simply indicate catalog number and specify option or special requirement
Catalog Numbering System
Example
NV60VS06-A : Needle Valve, 60,000 psi, Vee Stem, 3/8", Angle Type.
NV15VS04-O : Needle Valve, 15,000 psi, Vee Stem, 1/4", 3Way/1on Pressure Type.
AOV60CS04-A : Air Operated Valve, 60,000 psi, Normal-Closed, 1/4", Angle Type.
FT60ES06 : Fitting, 60,000 psi, Elbow Type, 3/8".
FA60GS04-AV : Fitting Accessory, 60,000 psi, Gland, 1/4", Anti-Vibration Type.
46 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
The HIFLUX Manifold Block is a product for connecting or distributing tubes of the same size with the same pressure
specifications or tubes of different sizes with different pressure specifications into a single block. We can also
manufacture products with the customer's desired specifications and specifications, and with a combination of multiple
port types.
Stainless Steel 316 cold material
Usage temperature: -423℉ (-252℃) to 1200℉ (649℃)
Can be manufactured to customer's desired size and specifications (please contact customer service center)
Products combined with various port types can also be manufactured (please contact customer service center)
Features
4-way Type
Catalog No
Pressure
Rating
Port
Type
Tube
Size
Orifice
Size
Dimensions
Block
ThicknessA B C
D
(HEX)
E F G I J K
MF15S02-4
15,000 psi
H1502 1/8" 1.4 25 54 12.1 12 19 17 20 6 7 7 15.5
MF15S04-4 H1504 1/4" 3.2 35 85 11.8 16 25 25 35 6 7 7 20
 MF15S06-4 H1506 3/8" 5.5  35  85 14 20 25 25 35 6 7 7 20
MF10S08-4 10,000 psi H1008 1/2" 9.5 45 128 16.3 25 31.5 31.5 65 6 7 7 25
 MF20S04-4
20,000 psi
H2004 1/4" 2.8 25 74 10.8 12 17.5 22 30 6 6 7 16
 MF20S06-4  H2006 3/8" 5.2 35 85 13.1 16 25 25 35 6 7 7 20
 MF20S09-4  H2009 9/16" 7.9  45  118 16 22 31.5 31.5 55 6 7 7 25
 MF20S12-4  H2012 3/4" 11.1 57 151 18.6 30 38 38 75 10 10 10 35
 MF20S16-4  H2016 1" 17.5 76 195 21.7 36 52.5 52.5 90 10 10 10 45
 MF60S04-4
60,000 psi
H6004 1/4" 2.4 35 80 14.5 16 22.5 22.5 35 6 7 7 25
 MF60S06-4  H6006 3/8" 3.2 38 108 17 20 25 31.5 45 6 7 7 25
 MF60S09-4  H6009 9/16" 4.8  47.5  171 23.5 30 28.5 48 75 6 7 7 38
All dimensions are for reference only and may differ from actual size.
(Unit : mm)
Connects or distributes tubes of various sizes with different pressure specifications into one block
High Pressure Manifold Block
A
E
B
C
D
J
K
F G
I (THRU)
46 | High Pressure Valves & Fittings
The HIFLUX Manifold Block is a product for connecting or distributing tubes of the same size with the same pressure
specifications or tubes of different sizes with different pressure specifications into a single block. We can also